SCHWEIZERISCHE NATIONALBANK

SCHWEIZERISCHE NATIONALBANK

ISIN: CH0001319265

Overview

WKN:

2024/07/17 17:30:08

Price
3,630.00 CHF

Difference

O

-1.63% (-60.00)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

CH0001319265

SNBN

SIX Swiss Exchange
CHF

Financial

Stock

373 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

3,610.00 CHF (5)
3,630.00 CHF (2)
3,610.00 CHF
3,640.00 CHF
3,600.00 CHF
3,690.00 CHF
3,613.764706 CHF
85

307,170.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Last size 1 Date Headline Download
2024/07/15 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Futures and Options 2024/07/12 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &
Related Futures - 2024/07/09 B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich .y
Related Options - 2024/06/28 B Equity Weekly &
2024/06/24 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0001319265&ID_NOTATION=35675
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0001319265&ID_NOTATION=35675
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6dc85d11d382f045d340dbfd6c814cf1790d8ec81bcd213829b7f9a0bbbe17ff&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d2b3b3ea065ce864c&time=1721330836&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1097c7796bb7c4e2564c861c99aa3ab8f4e212fe0152f4432400cc165e29e7f5&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1c240fca88ff60ff0&time=1721330836&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=79c16504caafc7fad034d7dcf7f8cca814fa10f598b3cbafd7e65af7eed1ace7&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6cc2437187054a131&time=1721330836&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=53bddedc8051626dae63ad41b17eab6a3d0e8a5c847a211f355f8ac4eaba2ae5&idfile=60605&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60605%2F2024-06-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7effe7551e5e4caba&time=1721330836&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=73b8244942f5a031405c7a9b58054a5af21ad1189679fb8aea01854f6d5734ef&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9858cd644ab5b0e3f&time=1721330836&tool=RSC

SCHWEIZERISCHE NATIONALBANK

Details

2024/07/17 17:30:08

Price

3,630.00 CHF

Difference ) -1.63% (-60.00)
General attributes
ISIN CH0001319265
Symbol SNBN
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 373 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 3,610.00 CHF (5)
Ask (Ask size) 3,630.00 CHF (2)
Open 3,610.00 CHF
High 3,640.00 CHF
Low 3,600.00 CHF
Close (prev. day) 3,690.00 CHF
VWAP 3,613.764706 CHF
Volume (pcs) 85
Trading volume 307,170.00
Number of trades 36
Last size 1
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -12.95% -25.92% -31.25%
Perf (abs.) -540.00 -1,270.00 -1,650.00
Beta 0.02 -0.06 0.34
Volatility  30.36 25.29 30.56
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

3,716.00 CHF (35
3,834.00 CHF (22
3,916.46 CHF (36
4,199.12 CHF (37

4,340.00 CHF (2024/01/03

3,440.00 CHF (2024/03/15

4,920.00 CHF (2023/08/14

3,440.00 CHF (2024/03/15

—_ T = D — O — O
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Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

SIX Swiss 2024/07/ 17:30 3,630.00 CHF 0.31 36
Exchange 17
London Stock 2023/05/ 12:36 4,610.00 CHF 0.00 1
Exchange 02
Frankfurt 2019/06/ 13:30 4,780.00 EUR 0.00 10

28
FINRA other OTC 2024/06/ 17:02 4,395.00 USD 0.01 2
Issues 27
Duesseldorf 2019/06/ 08:10 4,845.00 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=35675
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349737
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349737
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188261306
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10418830
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10418830
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=189637750
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SCHWEIZERISCHE NATIONALBANK

Company profile

Company Logo
SNB BNS <r

Contact Details
SCHWEIZERISCHE NATIONALBANK

Bdérsenstrasse 15 - 8022 Zirich
Telefon: +41-58-631-00-00
Fax: +

E-mail: snb@snb.ch
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Andréa M. Member of Executive

Maechler Committee

Martin Schlegel Member of Executive
Committee

Thomas J. Member of Executive

Jordan Committee

Board of directors

Angelo Ranaldo
Christian Vitta

Christoph
Lengwiler

Cornelia Hurter

Rajna Gibson
Brandon

Romeo Lacher

Christoph
Ammann

Christoph
Méader

Martin Schlegel
Shelby du
Pasquier

Vania Alleva

Barbara Steiner

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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mailto:snb@snb.ch
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